3B Events & Equestrian Facility- Producer Brook Lane (Tehachapi, CA) - 08/11/2018

# 10 Masters - 9 teams

Placing Total Time
1 108.61
1 108.61
2 48.56

2 48.56
#

12
12
6
6

Total Cattle Last Name

Robertson
VanPeursem
Vanderziel
VanPeursem

11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 36 teams

Placing Total Time

1 104.56 20
1 104.56 20
2 114.77 15
2 114.77 15
3 115.02 15
3 115.02 15
4 115.81 15
4 115.81 15
5 97.54 14
5 97.54 14
6 104.38 11
6 104.38 11
7 55.58 9
7 55.58 9
8 53.3 7
8 533 7
# 6 Handicap - 23 teams
Placing Total Time Total Cattle
1 116.65 18
1 116.65 18
2 102.65 16
2 102.65 16
3 106.77 14
3 106.77 14
4 108.56 14
4 108.56 14
5 100.48 11
5 100.48 11

#10 Handicap - 21 teams

Total Cattle Last Name

Barcelona
Mcneil
Barcelona
Zylstra
Jones
Mebane
Jones
Menees
Coe
Vanderziel
Clark
Clark
Mcneil
Zylstra
Bias
Menees

Last Name

Griswold
ONeal
Griswold
Rosenak
Clark
Zylstra
Griswold
Mcneil
Barcelona
Fox

First Name

Charles
Arden
Lauri
Arden

First Name

Cheyenne
Jacque
Cheyenne
John
Stephanie
Karson
Stephanie
Eric

Mac
Lauri
Jerry
Rebecca
Jacque
Lynn
Cynthia
Eric

First Name

Jody
Ryanne
Jody
Jake
Rebecca
Lynn
Jody
Jacque
Cheyenne
Elizabeth

Amount
Won
$135.00
$135.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$270.00
$270.00
$162.00
$162.00
$108.00
$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$198.00
$198.00
$132.00
$132.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

0.5
0.5

Points
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Placing
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All Levels Handicap - 28 teams

Placing
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Total Time

115.95
115.95
103.89
103.89
113.43
113.43
109.28
109.28
108.83
108.83

Total Time

96.38
96.38
108.06
108.06
109.16
109.16
114.61
114.61
112.53
112.53
110.91
110.91

Total Cattle Last Name

18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
15

Total Cattle

20
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
17
17
15
15

3 Man 2 Gate - 11 teams

Placing
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Last Name

Brown
Mebane
Nichols
Barcelona
Brown
Coe
Nichols
Nichols
Spitzer

First Name

Mike
Karson
Brian
Cheyenne
Mike
Maci
Brian
Brandon
Jacob

Griswold
Zylstra
Bias
Griswold
Barcelona
Clark
Griswold
Rosenak
Brown
Nichols

Last Name

Griswold
Zylstra
Coe
Mebane
Clark
Griswold
Clark
Coe
Mebane
Menees
Clark
Zylstra

First Name

Jody
Lynn
Roger
Jody
Cheyenne
Rebecca
Jody

Jake
Mike
Brian

First Name

Jody
Lynn
Mac
Karson
Rebecca
Jody
Rebecca
Mac
Karson
Eric
Rebecca
Lynn

Amount Won Points

$163.00
$163.00
$163.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

P P, P NNN

0.5
0.5
0.5

Amount
Won
$189.00
$189.00
$126.00
$126.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$252.00
$252.00
$168.00
$168.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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